
15:51:35

02/22/23

2023 Pac 12 Mens&Womens Diving Championships    ( 02/22/23 - 02/25/23 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

7180

Panel

Event : Men 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Obrien, Tim (USA) 
Judge J2 Layland, Lenny (USA) 
Judge J3 Ashworth, Aaron (USA) 
Judge J4 Mcmahon, Kevin (USA) 
Judge J5 Velazquez, Miguel (USA) 
Judge J6 Robertson, Kelly (USA) 
Judge J7 Voellmecke, Steve (USA) 

Preliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Laurent Gosselin-paradis (University of Southern California) 350.05  350.051 17.90
Georgii Korovin (University of Southern California) 334.80  334.802 18.30
Bjorn Markentin (University of Arizona) 320.50  320.503 17.10
Elias Petersen (University of Utah) 302.70  302.704 18.30
Peyton Donald (Stanford University) 300.55  300.555 17.10
Jack Ryan (Stanford University) 292.10  292.106 18.30
Joshua Thai (University of California Berkeley) 284.95  284.957 16.80
Robert Gref (University of Southern California) 282.30  282.308 16.70
Shangfei Wang (University of Southern California) 278.80  278.809 18.50
Luke McDivitt (University of Utah) 277.55  277.5510 17.30
Lane Stallworth (Arizona State University) 277.10  277.1011 17.20
Hunter Hollenbeck (Stanford University) 275.40  275.4012 16.00
Zachory Lundgren (Arizona State University) 274.10  274.1013 15.50
Thomas Wesche (Arizona State University) 255.10  255.1014 15.50
Ethan Foster (Stanford University) 251.50  251.5015 15.40
Jenner Pennock (University of Utah) 250.35  250.3516 17.60
Caleb Liban (Arizona State University) 243.00  243.0017 15.30
Austin Flaute (University of Arizona) 216.15  216.1518 16.60
Tatsuya Machida (University of Southern California) 216.15  216.1518 15.40
Jake Suchowski (University of Utah) 194.40  194.4020 16.80

PAC-12&University of Arizona

Meet Sponsored By Page 1 / 1www.divemeets.com



15:52:17

02/22/23

2023 Pac 12 Mens&Womens Diving Championships    ( 02/22/23 - 02/25/23 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

7180

Panel

Event : Men 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Obrien, Tim (USA) 
Judge J2 Layland, Lenny (USA) 
Judge J3 Ashworth, Aaron (USA) 
Judge J4 Mcmahon, Kevin (USA) 
Judge J5 Velazquez, Miguel (USA) 
Judge J6 Robertson, Kelly (USA) 
Judge J7 Voellmecke, Steve (USA) 

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Laurent Gosselin-paradis (University of Southern California) 350.05 354.80 354.801 17.90
Jack Ryan (Stanford University) 292.10 340.15 340.152 18.30
Elias Petersen (University of Utah) 302.70 337.95 337.953 18.30
Peyton Donald (Stanford University) 300.55 333.10 333.104 17.10
Bjorn Markentin (University of Arizona) 320.50 329.90 329.905 17.10
Georgii Korovin (University of Southern California) 334.80 319.95 319.956 18.30
Joshua Thai (University of California Berkeley) 284.95 315.30 315.307 16.80
Robert Gref (University of Southern California) 282.30 279.85 279.858 16.70

PAC-12&University of Arizona

Meet Sponsored By Page 1 / 1www.divemeets.com
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2023 PAC-12 WOMEN'S SWIMMING &  DIVING CHAMPS - 2/22/2023 to 2/25/2023

PAC-12 CONFERENCE

Weyerhaeuser King County Aquatic Center

Results - Wednesday Timed Finals
 
Event 2  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

NCAA: 1:31.81 N 2/17/2022 Virgnia

G. Walsh, A. Wenger, L. Cuomo,  K. Douglas

PAC-12: 1:33.11 M 2018 Stanford University

A. Howe, K. Williams, J. Hu, S. Manuel

PAC-12 Champ: 1:34.13 P 2018 University of California-Berk

K. Baker,A. Weitzeil, N. Thomas, A. Bilquist

A Standard1:36.24

B Standard1:37.02

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    AUniversity of California -Berk 1:35.40 A  1:35.621
1) Stadden, Isabelle JR 2) r:0.02 Neser, Jade SR 3) r:0.19 Kragh, Mia SO 4) r:-0.01 Stone, Mckenna SO

1:35.40 (21.94)1:13.46 (22.86)50.60 (26.54)r:+0.73  24.06

    AStanford University 1:35.42 A  1:35.942
1) Curzan, Claire FR 2) r:0.14 Raab, Allie SR 3) r:0.08 Wheal, Emma SR 4) r:0.11 Ruck, Taylor SR

1:35.42 (21.56)1:13.86 (23.19)50.67 (27.33)r:+0.55  23.34

    AUniversity of Southern Calif 1:35.63 A  1:35.523
1) Bernal, Aria SR 2) r:0.01 Dobler, Kaitlyn JR 3) r:0.01 Delgado, Anicka JR 4) r:0.16 Garcia, Elise SR

1:35.63 (21.98)1:13.65 (22.64)51.01 (26.34)r:+0.71  24.67

    AUniversity of California - LA 1:36.64 B  1:36.954
1) Kosturos, Sophia SR 2) r:0.03 Carlson, Eva SO 3) r:0.15 Dang, Gabby SR 4) r:0.07 Grover, Claire SR

1:36.64 (21.59)1:15.05 (23.44)51.61 (27.11)r:+0.63  24.50

    AArizona State University 1:38.69  1:39.025
1) Brown, Charli SO 2) r:0.09 Adame, Iza SO 3) r:0.07 Foelske, Jade SR 4) r:0.39 Milligan, Erin JR

1:38.69 (22.67)1:16.02 (23.60)52.42 (27.65)r:+0.58  24.77

    AUniversity of Arizona 1:38.87  1:38.776
1) Armstrong, Paige FR 2) r:0.07 Gewalt, Eleni FR 3) r:0.29 Anderson, Grace SR 4) r:-0.03 Schwengel, Alyssa SO

1:38.87 (21.80)1:17.07 (24.00)53.07 (27.64)r:+0.69  25.43

    AWashington State University 1:39.28  1:40.437
1) Rauchholz, Anna FR 2) r:0.04 Grotte, Hailey JR 3) r:0.07 de Goede, Kirsten FR 4) r:0.25 Duran, Selena SO

1:39.28 (22.30)1:16.98 (24.30)52.68 (27.72)r:+0.71  24.96

    BUniversity of California -Berk X1:38.27  1:40.44---
1) McEnroe, Annika SO 2) r:0.12 Henry, Alicia SO 3) r:0.14 Gantriis, Emily JR 4) r:0.38 Griscavage, Sydney FR

1:38.27 (22.28)1:15.99 (23.43)52.56 (27.86)r:+0.66  24.70

    BUniversity of Southern Calif X1:38.61  1:40.73---
1) Famous, Caroline JR 2) r:0.41 Kijkanakorn, Nisha SO 3) r:0.40 Sasseville, Genevieve SO 4) r:0.23 Kuchler, Hannah FR

1:38.61 (22.44)1:16.17 (23.53)52.64 (28.12)r:+0.72  24.52

    BUniversity of Arizona X1:40.46  1:40.60---
1) Merckx, Axana SR 2) r:0.04 Fisher, Kennedy FR 3) r:0.18 Burt, Maddy SR 4) r:-0.08 Wozniak, Julia FR

1:40.46 (22.33)1:18.13 (23.89)54.24 (28.32)r:+0.75  25.92

    CUniversity of Arizona X1:41.02  1:41.18---
1) Anderson, Daisy SR 2) r:0.33 Ahluwalia, Maddy SO 3) r:0.05 Puccini, Alexa JR 4) r:0.16 Botton, Riley FR

1:41.02 (22.66)1:18.36 (24.24)54.12 (28.00)r:+0.74  26.12

    BUniversity of California - LA X1:41.08  1:40.47---
1) Murphy, Rosie FR 2) r:0.00 Jih-Schiff, Ana SO 3) r:0.18 Lustria, Fay FR 4) r:0.22 Stenstrom, Lindsay SR

1:41.08 (23.41)1:17.67 (24.50)53.17 (27.88)r:+0.63  25.29

    BArizona State University X1:41.10  1:40.84---
1) Brown, Jane SR 2) r:0.19 Krantzcke, Izzy FR 3) r:0.08 Marty, Katrina SR 4) r:0.06 Armon, Indigo FR

1:41.10 (22.64)1:18.46 (24.41)54.05 (28.39)r:+0.69  25.66

    CUniversity of California -Berk X1:41.24  1:40.46---
1) Davis, Jessica SO 2) r:0.23 Herscu, Abby FR 3) r:0.42 Broaders, Reed SO 4) r:0.34 Riley, Isabella JR

1:41.24 (23.44)1:17.80 (24.03)53.77 (28.17)r:+0.57  25.60
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2023 PAC-12 WOMEN'S SWIMMING &  DIVING CHAMPS - 2/22/2023 to 2/25/2023

PAC-12 CONFERENCE

Weyerhaeuser King County Aquatic Center

Results - Wednesday Timed Finals

(Event 2  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    BWashington State University X1:41.66  1:43.23---
1) Swain, Kiana JR 2) r:-0.02 Lundgren, Emily FR 3) r:0.17 Takashige, Kaya JR 4) r:-0.13 Brgoch, Skylar FR

1:41.66 (22.72)1:18.94 (25.31)53.63 (27.70)r:+0.66  25.93

    BUtah, University of X1:41.84  NT---
1) Hay, Norah SO 2) r:0.20 Sorensen, Alyssa SO 3) r:-0.12 Leary, Kate JR 4) r:0.26 Palmer, Erin FR

1:41.84 (23.02)1:18.82 (24.65)54.17 (28.30)r:+0.63  25.87

    CUniversity of California - LA X1:42.22  1:40.95---
1) Chang, Mia SO 2) r:0.05 Herbert, Bailey JR 3) r:0.13 Kolessar, Ashley FR 4) r:0.25 Sommer, Katrina SR

1:42.22 (23.05)1:19.17 (25.33)53.84 (28.42)r:+0.52  25.42

    CWashington State University X1:43.36  1:44.32---
1) Poloni, Makayla JR 2) r:0.20 Vartiainen, Alexandra JR 3) r:0.04 Anderson, Clara FR 4) r:0.04 Schababerle, Taylor SO

1:43.36 (23.84)1:19.52 (24.89)54.63 (28.58)r:+0.72  26.05

    DWashington State University X1:46.10  1:47.62---
1) Moss, Elli FR 2) Springer, Jewel SR 3) r:-0.18 Kirton, Mikaela SR 4) r:0.04 Liebzeit, Josie JR

1:46.10 (23.84)1:22.26 (25.66)56.60 (30.33)r:+0.65  26.27

    CUtah, University of XDQ  NT---
1) Buono, Katelyn FR 2) r:-0.20 Story, Madison SO 3) r:0.24 Alicea-Jorgensen, Taylor SR4) r:0.25 Woznick, Madeline SR

DQ (23.05)1:21.13 (25.66)55.47 (28.72)r:+0.72  26.75

    AUtah, University of DQ  1:40.02---
1) Lehman, Harper JR 2) r:0.18 Schimmel, Hilja FR 3) r:0.20 Hale, Katie SR 4) r:-0.24 Cathcart, Reagan JR

DQ (22.56)1:17.13 (23.72)53.41 (27.79)r:+0.71  25.62
 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 2

1. University of California -berk 64 2. Stanford University 56

3. University of Southern Calif 54 4. University of California - LA 52

5. Arizona State University 50 6. University of Arizona 48

7. Washington State University 46



19:02:36

02/22/23

2023 Pac 12 Mens&Womens Diving Championships    ( 02/22/23 - 02/25/23 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

7345

Panel

Event : Women Team Event (Final)

Judge J1 Mcmahon, Kevin (USA) 
Judge J2 Robertson, Kelly (USA) 
Judge J3 Velazquez, Miguel (USA) 
Judge J4 Ashworth, Aaron (USA) 
Judge J5 Obrien, Tim (USA) 
Judge J6 Layland, Lenny (USA) 
Judge J7 Voellmecke, Steve (USA) 

TotalPlace  Diver DD

USC WOMEN A TEAM (University of Southern California) 333.101 17.40
      16213      34586      46611
C Sculti M Huitt N Agunbiade
U TEAM 310.702 17.00
      56312      66470      74661
K Grant L De Cecco H Waxman
U TEAM 306.203 17.40
      48590      55878      80206
H Butler Z Jespersgaard E Cheng
S TEAM 287.304 17.00
      37253      42388      53351
J Wortman L Burch E Moore

PAC-12&University of Arizona

Meet Sponsored By Page 1 / 2www.divemeets.com



19:02:36

02/22/23

2023 Pac 12 Mens&Womens Diving Championships    ( 02/22/23 - 02/25/23 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

7346

Panel

Event : Men Team Event (Final)

Judge J1 Mcmahon, Kevin (USA) 
Judge J2 Robertson, Kelly (USA) 
Judge J3 Velazquez, Miguel (USA) 
Judge J4 Ashworth, Aaron (USA) 
Judge J5 Obrien, Tim (USA) 
Judge J6 Layland, Lenny (USA) 
Judge J7 Voellmecke, Steve (USA) 

TotalPlace  Diver DD

S TEAM 370.751 18.40
      38444      51620      52560
J Ryan E Foster H Hollenbeck
U TEAM 324.102 18.70
      38546      43246      81968
L McDivitt J Pennock E Petersen
A TEAM 305.753 17.10
      46809      51497      62888
L Stallworth Z Lundgren C Liban
U TEAM 298.904 18.40
      55909      65226      66995
R Gref L Gosselin-paradis G Korovin

PAC-12&University of Arizona

Meet Sponsored By Page 2 / 2www.divemeets.com



King County Aquatics Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7:27 PM  2/22/2023  Page 1

2023 PAC-12 WOMEN'S SWIMMING &  DIVING CHAMPS - 2/22/2023 to 2/25/2023

PAC-12 CONFERENCE

Weyerhaeuser King County Aquatic Center

Results - Wednesday Timed Finals
 
Event 3  Women 800 Yard Freestyle Relay

NCAA: 6:45.91 N 3/15/2017 Stanford University

S.Manuel,L. Neal, E. Eastin, K. Ledecky

PAC-12: 6:45.91 M 2017 Stanford University

S. Manuel, L. Neal, E. Eastin, K. Ledecky

PAC-12 Champ: 6:49.42 P 2017 Stanford University

L. Neal, K. Drabot, E. Eastin, K. Ledecky

A Standard7:00.86

B Standard7:05.88

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    AStanford University 6:53.90 A  6:56.451
1) Tankersley, Morgan SR 2) r:0.09 Huske, Torri SO 3) r:0.03 Nordmann, Lillie SO 4) r:0.12 Wilson, Kayla FR

1:44.62 (1:44.62)1:16.87 (1:16.87)50.04 (50.04)r:+0.57  24.27

3:26.48 (1:41.86)2:59.59 (1:14.97)2:33.06 (48.44)2:07.22 (22.60)

3:50.27 (23.79) 4:16.28 (49.80) 4:43.16 (1:16.68) 5:10.70 (1:44.22)

6:53.90 (1:43.20)6:26.93 (1:16.23)6:00.28 (49.58)5:34.36 (23.66)

    AUniversity of California -Berk 6:58.62 A  7:01.832
1) Motekaitis, Mia SR 2) r:0.07 Spitz, Ayla SR 3) r:0.26 Polonsky, Leah SO 4) r:0.21 Klinker, Rachel SR

1:43.92 (1:43.92)1:17.12 (1:17.12)50.39 (50.39)r:+0.63  24.24

3:28.20 (1:44.28)3:01.29 (1:17.37)2:34.54 (50.62)2:08.05 (24.13)

3:51.94 (23.74) 4:18.35 (50.15) 4:45.49 (1:17.29) 5:12.81 (1:44.61)

6:58.62 (1:45.81)6:30.52 (1:17.71)6:03.05 (50.24)5:36.54 (23.73)

    AArizona State University 7:02.70 B  7:07.273
1) Batchelor, Molly SR 2) r:0.20 Maluka, Ieva FR 3) r:0.04 Brown, Charli SO 4) r:0.21 Looney, Lindsay SR

1:45.85 (1:45.85)1:18.02 (1:18.02)50.66 (50.66)r:+0.71  24.30

3:31.72 (1:45.87)3:03.92 (1:18.07)2:36.88 (51.03)2:10.29 (24.44)

3:55.95 (24.23) 4:22.73 (51.01) 4:50.05 (1:18.33) 5:17.96 (1:46.24)

7:02.70 (1:44.74)6:35.34 (1:17.38)6:08.21 (50.25)5:41.63 (23.67)

    AUniversity of Southern Calif 7:06.03  7:07.004
1) Kozan, Justina FR 2) r:0.11 Delgado, Anicka JR 3) r:0.35 Odgers, Isabelle SR 4) r:0.27 Kahler, Marlene SO

1:46.33 (1:46.33)1:19.01 (1:19.01)51.66 (51.66)r:+0.55  24.71

3:32.52 (1:46.19)3:04.04 (1:17.71)2:36.45 (50.12)2:10.22 (23.89)

3:56.74 (24.22) 4:23.73 (51.21) 4:51.43 (1:18.91) 5:19.96 (1:47.44)

7:06.03 (1:46.07)6:38.54 (1:18.58)6:11.33 (51.37)5:44.67 (24.71)

    AUniversity of California - LA 7:07.20  7:04.875
1) Guvenc, Gizem SO 2) r:0.12 Rhee, Rachel SR 3) r:0.26 Bellio, Katrina FR 4) r:0.28 Schaffer, Brooke SR

1:47.63 (1:47.63)1:19.07 (1:19.07)51.34 (51.34)24.64

3:33.59 (1:45.96)3:05.92 (1:18.29)2:38.67 (51.04)2:11.92 (24.29)

3:58.61 (25.02) 4:25.51 (51.92) 4:52.72 (1:19.13) 5:19.99 (1:46.40)

7:07.20 (1:47.21)6:39.29 (1:19.30)6:11.66 (51.67)5:44.57 (24.58)

    AUniversity of Arizona 7:09.57  7:13.466
1) Heimstead, Julia JR 2) r:-0.04 Lindsay, Tia SR 3) r:0.07 Copeland, Stella SO 4) r:0.21 Mackowiak, Lizzie SO

1:44.83 (1:44.83)1:17.98 (1:17.98)50.91 (50.91)24.52

3:31.55 (1:46.72)3:02.78 (1:17.95)2:35.25 (50.42)2:08.78 (23.95)

3:56.63 (25.08) 4:24.12 (52.57) 4:52.36 (1:20.81) 5:20.58 (1:49.03)

7:09.57 (1:48.99)6:41.03 (1:20.45)6:12.86 (52.28)5:45.42 (24.84)

    AWashington State University 7:13.52  7:12.817
1) Di Palo, Angela SO 2) r:0.07 Harvey, Noelle SO 3) r:0.20 Hathazi, Dori FR 4) r:0.16 de Goede, Kirsten FR

1:48.80 (1:48.80)1:20.52 (1:20.52)51.93 (51.93)r:+0.57  24.77

3:35.43 (1:46.63)3:07.57 (1:18.77)2:39.81 (51.01)2:12.73 (23.93)

4:00.42 (24.99) 4:28.30 (52.87) 4:56.24 (1:20.81) 5:23.84 (1:48.41)

7:13.52 (1:49.68)6:44.46 (1:20.62)6:15.75 (51.91)5:48.26 (24.42)
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2023 PAC-12 WOMEN'S SWIMMING &  DIVING CHAMPS - 2/22/2023 to 2/25/2023

PAC-12 CONFERENCE

Weyerhaeuser King County Aquatic Center

Results - Wednesday Timed Finals

(Event 3  Women 800 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    AUtah, University of 7:19.65  7:23.578
1) Lanaghen, Kim SR 2) r:0.36 Milner, Lily FR 3) r:0.45 Daniell, Cameron JR 4) r:0.27 Jacobson, Molly SO

1:50.44 (1:50.44)1:21.70 (1:21.70)53.23 (53.23)r:+0.66  25.79

3:39.14 (1:48.70)3:10.73 (1:20.29)2:42.97 (52.53)2:15.61 (25.17)

4:04.68 (25.54) 4:32.18 (53.04) 5:00.66 (1:21.52) 5:29.04 (1:49.90)

7:19.65 (1:50.61)6:50.92 (1:21.88)6:22.14 (53.10)5:54.26 (25.22)

    BUniversity of California - LA X7:15.89  7:24.00---
1) Maceachern, Paige SO 2) r:0.00 Johnson, Lauryn SR 3) r:0.18 Wright, Madeleine JR 4) r:0.05 Wilson, Maya JR

1:47.64 (1:47.64)1:19.86 (1:19.86)52.20 (52.20)25.34

3:38.54 (1:50.90)3:09.55 (1:21.91)2:40.75 (53.11)2:13.09 (25.45)

4:03.16 (24.62) 4:31.07 (52.53) 4:59.69 (1:21.15) 5:28.71 (1:50.17)

7:15.89 (1:47.18)6:47.81 (1:19.10)6:20.55 (51.84)5:53.54 (24.83)

    BArizona State University X7:17.46  7:24.01---
1) Straume, Elli JR 2) r:0.35 Randall, Katherine FR 3) r:0.29 Nedom, Mackenzie FR 4) r:-0.02 Garcia, Laura SO

1:47.34 (1:47.34)1:18.86 (1:18.86)51.07 (51.07)r:+0.54  24.46

3:35.37 (1:48.03)3:07.16 (1:19.82)2:39.40 (52.06)2:12.41 (25.07)

4:00.80 (25.43) 4:28.29 (52.92) 4:56.85 (1:21.48) 5:26.39 (1:51.02)

7:17.46 (1:51.07)6:47.76 (1:21.37)6:18.91 (52.52)5:51.20 (24.81)

    BUtah, University of X7:27.89  NT---
1) Yetter, Kyla SO 2) r:0.05 Carlson, Sofia SO 3) r:0.26 Sandberg, Marlene SO 4) r:0.36 Thompson, Chloe FR

1:51.13 (1:51.13)1:21.59 (1:21.59)52.80 (52.80)25.42

3:42.02 (1:50.89)3:12.59 (1:21.46)2:43.91 (52.78)2:16.19 (25.06)

4:08.04 (26.02) 4:36.49 (54.47) 5:06.10 (1:24.08) 5:35.35 (1:53.33)

7:27.89 (1:52.54)6:58.34 (1:22.99)6:29.39 (54.04)6:01.35 (26.00)
 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 3

1. University of California -berk 120 1. Stanford University 120

3. University of Southern Calif 106 4. Arizona State University 104

5. University of California - LA 102 6. University of Arizona 96

7. Washington State University 92 8. Utah, University of 44


